Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Perritt - (1217698) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:23.11
2:24.84
2:25.28
2:30.79
2:49.68
2:51.79
2:56.81

2:56.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:23.11
2:24.84
2:25.28
2:30.79
2:51.79
2:49.68
2:56.83
2:56.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
441
437
391
274
264
242
242

WA Pts
457
441
437
391
264
274
242
242

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

03/02/24
16/09/23
05/03/23
17/09/22
17711719
26/06/21
29/06/19
19/10/19

Date

03/02/24
16/09/23
05/03/23
17/09/22
26/06/21
17/11/19
19/10/19
29/06/19

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet
Guildford City

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs

North Midlands Championships 2019

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships
Guildford City

Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet
North Midlands Championships 2019

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Surrey Sports Park
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Macclesfield
Surrey Sports Park
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Knutsford 2

4
Knutsford 3

4
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 0
Knutsford 4
Knutsford 3

Club Swam Under Level

Knutsford 2

4
Knutsford 3

4
Knutsford 0
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 3
Knutsford 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



