## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eloise Perritt - (1217698) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.11	457	Н	03/02/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
2:24.84	441	Н	16/09/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023	Macclesfield		4
2:25.28	437	Н	05/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Knutsford	3
2:30.79	391	Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
2:49.68	274	Н	17/11/19	Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
2:51.79	264	Н	26/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	Knutsford	0
2:56.81	242	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Knutsford	4
2:56.83	242	Н	19/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.11	457	Н	03/02/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Knutsford	2
2:24.84	441	Н	16/09/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Champs 2023	Macclesfield		4
2:25.28	437	Н	05/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Knutsford	3
2:30.79	391	Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
2:51.79	264	Н	26/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park	Knutsford	0
2:49.68	274	Н	17/11/19	Cheshire County Swimming 15th Level 3 Meet	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
2:56.83	242	Н	19/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Knutsford	3
2:56.81	242	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Knutsford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS